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ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI COTTON 4,181 7,969 8,749 1,330 1,933 19-01-2026

GUJARAT VISNAGAR COTTON 7,025 7,040 8,170 343 343 19-01-2026

GUJARAT CHOTILA APMC COTTON 7,000 7,450 7,550 237 237 19-01-2026

GUJARAT BODELI COTTON 7,201 8,035 8,060 218 218 19-01-2026

GUJARAT SIDDHPUR COTTON 6,500 7,650 8,230 212 212 19-01-2026

GUJARAT AMRELI COTTON 6,875 7,100 7,950 402 152 19-01-2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,500 7,500 8,200 132 132 19-01-2026

GUJARAT SANJELI APMC COTTON 6,000 6,000 6,000 103 103 19-01-2026

GUJARAT HALVAD COTTON 7,455 7,455 8,588 97 97 19-01-2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 7,090 7,120 7,137 42 42 19-01-2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 6,975 6,975 7,055 24 24 19-01-2026

GUJARAT UPLETA COTTON 7,550 7,675 7,775 12 12 19-01-2026

HARYANA HISAR APMC COTTON 5,825 7,836 7,860 47 483 19-01-2026

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 5,945 7,460 7,680 439 436 19-01-2026

HARYANA BHATTU KALAN APMC COTTON 4,780 7,860 7,860 463 275 19-01-2026

HARYANA GOHANA COTTON 5,500 7,552 7,670 2 176 19-01-2026

HARYANA SIWANI COTTON 6,885 6,885 7,000 110 110 19-01-2026

HARYANA SIRSA COTTON 6,850 7,451 7,451 44 44 19-01-2026

HARYANA BARWALA HISAR COTTON 7,350 7,350 7,350 30 30 19-01-2026

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 7,770 7,970 8,002 1,299 1,279 19-01-2026

ODISHA KANTABANJI COTTON 7,850 7,850 7,850 148 148 19-01-2026

TELANGANA PEDDAPALLI COTTON 5,451 7,728 7,771 405 454 19-01-2026

TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD COTTON 4,510 7,952 7,982 86 106 19-01-2026

TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR COTTON 7,215 7,325 7,335 31 42 19-01-2026

TAMIL NADU HARUR COTTON 4,169 8,300 8,300 4 4 19-01-2026

PUNJAB ABOHAR COTTON 7,781 7,781 7,860 0 3,114 19-01-2026

PUNJAB MALOUT APMC COTTON 6,300 6,305 7,755 528 528 19-01-2026
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